Player

Andy Ynostroza
Dave Ocampo
George Bacigalupi
vacant

Bob Golton

Ernie Braun
George Fenech
George Suter
Bernard Campbell
Bruce Barichievich
Jim Parsons

Ted Tukloff
Belmon Cordova
Frank Diokno
John Gehring
Ted Wright

Bill Leisering

Bob Bosch
Dennis Meixner
vacant

Al Christ

George Mourgos
Lloyd Rinde

Pete Roosakos
Pete Gandell

Rich Palmer
Richard Kim
vacant

Pete Carrillo
Steve Machado
vacant

vacant

Bob Richter

Jim McCoy

Jim Moore
Kristian Nergaard
Jack Major

Ken Reed

Mateo Rizzo - guest
Wil Uclusin

Total Players/Prizes
Closest to Pin 8 - 1st
Closest to Pin 8 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 8 - 3rd
Closest to Pin 15 - 1st
Closest to Pin 15 - 2nd
Closest to Pin 15 - 3rd

Expense Reserve

Group Front9 Back9

1 54 49
1 57 54
1 47 50
1

2 45 48
2 45 47
2 47 45
2 68 63
3 58 56
3 58 60
3 57 54
3 54 48
4 47 43
4 55 51
4 51 53
4 61 54
5 55 54
5 56 61
5 43 48
5 0 0
6 45 44
6 61 55
6 53 53
6 58 51
7 51 50
7 49 40
7 55 56
7 0 0
8 59 58
8 56 60
8 0 0
8 0 0
9 44 46
9 56 55
9 47 48
9 45 48
10 54 55
10 50 51
10 48 51
10 42 41

35 paid @$4 each

Kristian Nergaard 6'0"
Jim Moore 6'8"
Jack Major 11'2"

George Bacigalupi 6'2"
Andy Ynostroza 9'5"
Frank Diokno 10'2"

cash deficit

($45.00)

Gross
103
111

97
0
93
92
92
131
114
118
111
102
90
106
104
115
109
117
91

89
116
106
109
101

89
111

117
116

90
111
95
93
109
101
99
83

No Shows (no advance notice and no replacement): none

Total

Note: HCP Group 1 = under 29 index, Group 2 = 29 up.

12/13/2013

SIR SF Golf

Sharp Park results

DEC 10 2013
Sharp HCP
121 Net
29 74
29 82
23 74
0 0
20 73
23 69
26 66
0 131
39 75
39 79
31 80
23 79
0 90
27 79
33 71
34 81
0 109
38 79
19 72
0 0
0 89
39 77
39 67
35 74
26 75
19 70
39 72
0 0
0 117
0 116
0 0
0 0
17 73
36 75
25 70
26 67
29 80
26 75
0 99
15 68

Sharp Park

HCP
Group
2
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Award Amount

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

3rd

$140.00

$16.00

$11.00

$16.00

$8.00

$11.00

$8.00

$16.00
$11.00
$8.00

$16.00

$11.00
$8.00

$140.00

Comments



